
BW-35

Brine Production

2020



Siringo ACS State Brine Well No. 1
BW-35  API 30-025-30701 HS-0010-00

Brine Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Fresh to

2020 Month Totals Totals Totals Brine PSI

Jan 39,960 54,535 44,880 1.1231 265

Feb 32,617 87,152 37,090 1.1371 265

Mar 39,679 126,831 45,060 1.1356 265

Apr 22,367 149,198 25,059 1.1204 265

May 15,700 164,898 18,000 1.1465 265

Jun 12,905 177,803 14,555 1.1279 265

Jul 18,861 196,664 21,235 1.1259 265

Aug 16,070 212,734 17,998 1.1200 265

Sep 17,975 230,709 20,223 1.1251 265

Oct 27,898 258,607 32,052 1.1489 265

Nov 37,100 295,707 42,060 1.1337 265

Dec 39,302 335,009 44,202 1.1247 265
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Action  75077

CONDITIONS
Operator:
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